Mr. Prakashbhai 

Lakhamanbhai Pathar              

(“Borrower”)  

2.  Mrs. Arunaben Pathar    (Co-

borrower)  

LOAN ACCOUNT No.   

LNHLAHE000096823 

(OLD)/50300000594161 (New) 

and LNHEAHE000096841 

(OLD)/50400000507649 (New)  

Rs. 56,31,645/- (Rupees Fifty Six 

Lac Thirty One Thousand Six 

Hundred and Forty Five Only) as 

on 19.08.2025 along with 

applicable future interest. 

All that Piece and 

Parcel of property 

being Flat No. 16, area 

adm. About 100 Sq. 

Yds. and Flat No. 17 

area adm. About 38 

Sq. Yds., Total area 

both property Adm. 

About 138 Sq.

[...]

constructed on land 

bearing Sub Plot No. 

1. E-AUCTION DATE:  

28.01.2026 

(Between 3:00 P.M. 

to 4:00 P.M.)  

2. LAST DATE OF 

SUBMISSION OF 

EMD WITH KYC: 

27.01.2026 

3. DATE OF 

INSPECTION: 

25.01.2026 

RESERVE PRICE: 

Rs.   21,00,000/

-(Rupees  

Twenty One 

Lacs Only). 

EARNEST 

MONEY 

DEPOSIT: 

Rs. 2,10,000/- 

(Rupees  Two  

lacs  

TenThousand 

Only) 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE: Rs. 

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Capri Global Housing 

Finance Limited Secured Creditor’s website i.e. www.caprihomeloans.com/auction 

Date: 06-Jan-2026